4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
Spiele
27.04.2025 Partie Zuschauer in % Resultat Dauer
16:00:00 Zug United - Tigers Langnau 8892 100.00 9:8 02:15
Tagesschnitt 8’892 100.00 |
Eventschnitt 8892
Team Statistik Spiele Schiisse Tore Bullies Strafen
Team gespielt | Total auf's Tor % auf's Tor Effizienz (%) erzielt in % Total gewonnen in% | Total (min) in%  Total (Min eff)
Tigers Langnau 1 66 26 39.39 30.77 8 47.06 20 6 30.00 2 25.00 00:02:00:000
Zug United 1 52 21 40.38 42.86 9 52.94 19 12 63.16 6 75.00  00:04:40:000
118 a7 39.83 36.17 17 39 8 I
Zug United

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-— : -
Team Statistics
UNIHOCKEY
Tore erzielt | Tore erhalten | Strafminuten la_/
Teamiibersicht 9 8 6 zluG H“Jlfg
Spiele Plus/Minus Schiisse Tore Bullies Strafen
Spieler/in gespielt | + - Bilanz +in% -in% Total auf's Tor % auf's Tor Effizienz (%) erzielt Assists in % Total gewonnen in% | Total (min) in%
22 Sjogren Albin 1 7 5 2 77.78 62.50 11 5 45.45 60.00 3 1 33.33 0 0 0.00 2 33.33
7 Gustafsson Tobias 1 7 4 3 77.78 50.00 2 2 100.00 0.00 0 4 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
77 Johansson Sami 1 3 4 -1 33.33 50.00 5 2 40.00 50.00 1 2 11.11 7 3 42.86 2 33.33
97 Nilsberth Robin 1 7 4 3 77.78  50.00 8 4 50.00 50.00 2 0 22.22 4 2 50.00 0 0.00
38 Nigg Jonas 1 1 0 1 11.11 0.00 1 1 100.00 100.00 1 0 11.11 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
19 Nigg Severin 1 5 2 3 55.56  25.00 6 2 33.33 50.00 1 0 11.11 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
11 Arnold Linus 1 1 5 -4 11.11  62.50 5 3 60.00 33.33 1 0 11.11 1 1 100.00 2 33.33
27 Flitsch Fabio 1 1 0 1 11.11 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 1 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
87 Kailiala Miko 1 7 4 3 77.78  50.00 5 1 20.00 0.00 0 1 0.00 4 3 75.00 0 0.00
6 Hedlund Linus 1 1 0 1 11.11 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
9 Flltsch Tobias 1 1 2 -1 11.11  25.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
12 Mock Tim 1 1 4 -3 11.11  50.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 0 0.00
14 Neidhart Raphael 1 1 4 -3 11.11  50.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
17 Uhr Adrian 1 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
31 Christen Maurus 1 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
37 Eggimann Robin 1 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
40 Stocker Joél 1 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
48 Stettler Jonas 1 1 0 1 11.11 0.00 1 1 100.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 2 2 100.00 0 0.00
68 Christen Andrin 1 2 2 0 22.22  25.00 5 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
99 Bisig Noah 1 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
52 21 40.38 42.86 19 12 63.16 6

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
4
—
UNIHOCKEY
./. -- -~ —
i ,-/bar 0 0.00% |(|bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % || blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% |missed "0l 000% | missed 0 000%
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 3 1100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 3 5.77 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 2 22.22 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % bar 1 4.76 % bar 2 18.18 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 6 28.57 % ||blocked 2 18.18 %
blocked 3 50.00 % ||missed 7 33.33 % ||{missed 3 27.27 %
on goal 3 50.00 % ||on goal 7 33.33% ||on goal 4 36.36 %
Shots 6 11.54 % ||Shots 21 40.38 % ||Shots 11 21.15%
Scores 1 11.11 % ||Scores 4 44.44 % ||Scores 1 11.11 %
bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 %
missed 1 16.67 % ||blocked 1 25.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 2 33.33% ||missed 1 25.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
blocked 3 50.00 % ||on goal 2 50.00 % ||blocked 1 100.00 %
Shots 6 11.54'% || Shots 4 7.69% ||Shots 1 1.92 %
Scores 1 11.11 % ||Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 3 577 %
missed 12 23.08 %
blocked 16 30.77 %
ongoal 21 40.38 %
Shots 52
Scores 9

Zug United

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 3||Total on Goal
Totdl Shots 0||Total S-hogs“. 3|| Total Shots
Tote'\:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 2|| Total Scores
Precision NaN || Precision 100.00 % ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency 66.67 % ||Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 3|| Total on Goal 7| Total on Goal 4
Total Shots 6|| Total Shots 21||Total Shots 11
Total Scores 1|| Total Scores 4||Total Scores 1
Precision 50.00 % ||Precision 33.33 %||Precision 36.36 %
Efficency 33.33 % ||Efficency 57.14 %||Efficency 25.00 %
Total on Goal 2||Total on Goal 2||Total on Goal 0
Total Shots 6||Total Shots 4||Total Shots 1
Total Scores 1|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0
Precision 33.33%||Precision 50.00 %||Precision 0.00 %
Efficency 50.00 % ||Efficency 0.00 % ||Efficency NaN

Total on Goal 21

Total Shots 52

Total Scores 9

Precision 40.38 %

Efficency 42.86 %

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



;la“ Team Statistics
ZUG UNTED

UNIHOCKEY

4

UG UMITED
Schussverteilung und Schiisse auf's Tor
Anzahl Schiisse Zone (Fields) B D E F G H | Total
%gi 044 Total 3 11 21 6 1 4 6 52
[ 14-6 on Goal (Circles) 3 4 7 3 0 2 2 21
[ 6-8 O 4.5
[ 8-11
Bl 11-13 5
G B 13-15
O o mm 15-17
 17-19 626
B 19-21
o 0-1
@) S 0 11
O 1-2 6-7
O 2-3
O d) Q 3.4
4
-— H
#11 Arnold Linus
UNIHOCKEY

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
y -“’/ S
i bar 0 0.00 % |(|bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 % .
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misSed 0 0.00% |[missed _0f 0?00 % ||missed 0 0,00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 1 _: 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 1 20.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 1 100.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 1 50.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 1 100.00 % ||on goal 1 50.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 1 20.00 % |[{Shots 2 40.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % |{missed 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 1 20.00% ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 2 40.00 %
ongoal 3 60.00 %
Shots 5
Scores 1
4
-—
ZUG UMTED

Total on Goal Total on Goal 1|| Total on Goal
Total Shots Total S_hogs‘\_ | 1||Total Shots
Totai:l Scores Total Scores 1|| Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision 100.00 % ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency 100.00 % ||Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 1|| Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal
Total Shots 1|| Total Shots 2||Total Shots
Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores
Precision 100.00 % || Precision 50.00 %||Precision NaN
Efficency 0.00 % || Efficency 0.00 % || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Total Shots Total Shots 1||Total Shots
Total Scores Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN{|Precision 0.00%||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 3
Total Shots 5
Total Scores 1
Precision 60.00 %
Efficency 33.33%

#99 Bisig Noah

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21




4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0||Total S_hogs‘\_ 0||Total Shots

Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | [Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0||Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN{||Precision NaN{|Precision "NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
.-f/ s
[ |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % |[blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misSed 0 0.00% | missed 0N 000% ||missed 0 0,00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0
4
-—
ZUG UMTED

Total on Goal

Total Shots

Total Scores 0
Precision NaN
Efficency NaN

#68 Christen Andrin

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Totdl Shots 0||Total S-hogs“_ 0||Total Shots

Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0|| Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 1|| Total Shots 3||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision 0.00 % || Precision 0.00 % ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 1|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision 0.00 % ||Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
. |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % "
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0 0.00% |missed % 01 000% |missed 0 0,00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[|Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % |{missed 1 33.33% ||missed 0 0.00 %
blocked 1 100.00 % ||blocked 2 66.67 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 1 20.00 % ||Shots 3 60.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
blocked 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shof[s 1 20.00% ||'Shots 0 0:00% || Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
missed 1 20.00 %
blocked 4 80.00 %
Shots 5
Scores 0
4
-—
ZUBUMTED

Total on Goal 0
Total Shots 5
Total Scores 0
Precision 0.00 %
Efficency NaN

#31 Christen Maurus

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
. |bar 0 0.00 % |{bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% [missed % 0L 000% |missed 0 000%
on @:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
ShoFs 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.00% ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0
4
-—
ZUB UMTED

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Totdl Shots 0||Total S-hogs“. 0|| Total Shots
Tote'\:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0|| Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots
Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores
Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots
Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Preqision NaN{|Precision NaN{|Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal
Total Shots

Total Scores

Precision

NaN

Efficency

NaN

#37 Eggimann Robin

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Totdl Shots 0||Total S_hogs“. 0|| Total Shots

Tota'\:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN || Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
. |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0 0.00% ||missed 00 6..00 % ||missed 0 0,00.%
on g:oal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % [|on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots .0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0
4
-—
ZUB UMTED

Total on Goal
Total Shots
Total Scores

Precision

NaN

Efficency

NaN

#27 Flutsch Fabio

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Totdl Shots 0||Total S_hoEs",. 0|| Total Shots

Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0|| Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN || Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
y . N
[ bar 0 0.00 % |(|bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
mis8ed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 6..00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % |{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 % Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots .0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0
4
-—
ZUG UMTED

Total on Goal

Total Shots

Total Scores 0
Precision NaN
Efficency NaN

#9 Flutsch Tobias

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal Total on Goal Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total S_hoEs‘\_ | 0|| Total Shots

Totai:l Scores Total Scores Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal Total on Goal Total on Goal

Total Shots Total Shots Total Shots

Total Scores Total Scores Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal Total on Goal Total on Goal

Total Shots Total Shots Total Shots

Total Scores Total Scores Total Scores )
Precision NaN||Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
P = -
i bar 0 0.00 % |(|bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 % .
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 %
misSed 0 0.00 % ||missed .00 0?00 % ||missed 0 0,00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0
4
-—
s fiten

Total on Goal

Total Shots 0
Total Scores

Precision NaN
Efficency NaN

#7 Gustafsson Tobias

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

Team Statistics

-
e
P B
i bar 0 0.00 % |(|bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 % .
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misSed 0 000% ||missed _%._0F 000% ||missed 0 0,00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 1 _: 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 1 50.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% [|on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 % Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 1 50.00% || Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal 2 100.00 %
Shots 2
Scores 0
4
-—
ZUG UMTED

Total on Goal Total on Goal 1|| Total on Goal
Total Shots Total S_hogs‘\_ 1||Total Shots
Totai:l Scores Total Scores 0|| Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision 100.00 % ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency =0.00 % ||Efficency NaN
Total on Goal Total on Goal Total on Goal
Total Shots Total Shots Total Shots
Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal
Total Shots 0||Total Shots 1||Total Shots
Total Scores Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN{||Precision 100:00% || Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency 0.00 % || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 2
Total Shots 2
Total Scores 0
Precision 100.00 %
Efficency 0.00 %

#6 Hedlund Linus

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0||Total S_hogs‘\_ 0||Total Shots

Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0
Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots 1
Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0
Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision 0.00 %
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 1|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision 0.00% || Precision NaN{|Precision "NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
P -
[ |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % |[blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misSed 0 0.00% | missed 0N 000% ||missed 0 0,00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% |[|bar 1 100.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 1 50.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
missed 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 1 50:00% || Shots 0 0:00% ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
bar 1 50.00 %
missed 1 50.00 %
Shots 2
Scores 0
| 4
-—
ZUBUMTED

Total on Goal 0
Total Shots 2
Total Scores 0
Precision 0.00 %
Efficency NaN

#77 Johansson Sami

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

~ Team Statistics
ZUG UNTED

UNIHOCKEY
y N y .
i [bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00%
blocked 0 0.00 % |[blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
misged 0  000% |missed % 0L 0.00% | missed 0 000% Totdl Shots 0||Total Shots’._%.. | 0||Total Shots
on g:oal 0 0.00% |fongoal : 0O 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores ,: 0||Total Scores
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN || Efficency = NaN||Efficency NaN
bar 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 2
missed 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % Total Shots 0||Total Shots 1||Total Shots 2
on goal 0 0.00 % ||bar 1 100.00 % ||on goal 2 100.00 % Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores 1
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 1 20.00 % ||Shots 2 40.00 % Precision NaN || Precision 0.00 % ||Precision 100.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 1 100.00 % Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency 50.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0
on goal 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 % Total Shots 1||Total Shots 0||Total Shots 1
blocked 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % ||blocked 1 100.00 % Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0
Shots 1-20.00'%"||Shots 0 0:00% || Shots 1 20.00% Precision 0.00'% ||Precision NaN{|Precision 0.00%
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
missed 0 0.00 %
bar 1 20.00 % Total on Goal 2
blocked 2 40.00 % Total Shots 5
ongoal 2 40.00 % Total Scores 1
Shots 5 Precision 40.00 %
Scores 1 Efficency 50.00 %
4
- #87 Kailiala Miko
ZUB UMTED

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
y b
. |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% [missed % 0L 000% |missed 0 000%
on @:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 1 33.33% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% || missed 2 66.67 % ||missed 1 100.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 3 60.00 % ||Shots 1 20.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
ShoFs 0 0.00% || Shots 1 20.00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 1 20.00 %
ongoal 1 20.00 %
missed 3 60.00 %
Shots 5
Scores 0
4
-—

ZLUG UMTED

UNIHOCKEY

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Totdl Shots 0||Total S-hogs“. 0|| Total Shots
Tote'\:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0|| Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0
Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 3||Total Shots 1
Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0
Precision NaN || Precision 0.00 % ||Precision 0.00 %
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal
Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 1|| Total Shots
Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN{||Precision 100.00 % || Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency 0.00 % || Efficency NaN

Total on Goal 1

Total Shots 5

Total Scores 0

Precision 20.00 %

Efficency 0.00 %

#12 Mock Tim

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Totdl Shots 0||Total S_hogs“. 0|| Total Shots

Tota'\:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | [Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN || Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
y N
. |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0 0.00% ||missed 00 6..00 % ||missed 0 0,00.%
on g:oal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % [|on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % [|Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots .0 0:00'% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0
4
-—
ZUB UMTED

Total on Goal
Total Shots

Total Scores

Precision

NaN

Efficency

NaN

#14 Neidhart Raphael

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Totdl Shots 0|| Total S_hoEs“, 0|| Total Shots

Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0|| Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | [Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 1|| Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision 0.00 % ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores ]
Precision NaN || Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
,-;bar 0 0.00% |(|bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % || blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% [missed _%. 01 000% | missed 0 000%
on goal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00 % blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||blocked 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 1 100.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.0Q %
Sho_ts 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% || Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %

missed 0 0.00 %

ongoal O 0.00 %

blocked 1 100.00 %

Shots 1
Scores 0
4
-—
UNIHOCKEY

Total on Goal 0
Total Shots 1
Total Scores 0
Precision 0.00 %
Efficency NaN

#38 Nigg Jonas

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
,-/bar 0 0.00% |(|bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0  000% |missed 0% 000% ||missed 0 000%
on goal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 | 0.00% [|ongoal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % || Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00 % missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 1 100.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 1 100.00 % (| Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00% || missed 0 0.00 % missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% [|on goal 0 0.00 %
Sho_ts 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% || Scores 0 0.00% |[|Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %

blocked 0 0.00 %

missed 0 0.00 %

on goal 1 100.00 %

Shots 1
Scores 1
4
-—
UNIHOCKEY

Total on Goal Total on Goal Total on Goal
Total Shots 0|| Total S_hoEs‘\_ | 0|| Total Shots
Totai:l Scores Total Scores Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal
Total Shots Total Shots 1||Total Shots
Total Scores Total Scores 1||Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision 100.00 % ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency 100.00 % || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal Total on Goal Total on Goal
Total Shots Total Shots Total Shots
Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN||Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 1
Total Shots 1
Total Scores 1
Precision 100.00 %
Efficency 100.00 %

#19 Nigg Severin

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

~ Team Statistics
ZUG UNTED

UNIHOCKEY
oar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 % -
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
misged 0  000% |missed _%. 0} _ 000% | missed 0 000% Totdl Shots 0||Total Shots’.__F.__ 0||Total Shots
on goal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 1 0||Total Scores
Shots 0 0.00 % |[|Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN || Efficency = NaN||Efficency NaN
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00% ||missed 1 25.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal 1
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 1 50.00 % ||on goal 1 25.00 % Total Shots 0||Total Shots 2||Total Shots 4
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 1 50.00 % ||blocked 2 50.00 % Total Scores 0||Total Scores 1||Total Scores 0
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 2 33.33% |[Shots 4 66.67 % Precision NaN || Precision 50.00 %||Precision 25.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 1 100.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN ||Efficency 100.00 % ||Efficency 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 % Total Shots 0||Total Shots 0|| Total Shots
on goal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 % Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0|| Total Scores
Shots 0 0.00% ||Shots o) 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 % Precision NaN||Precision . NaN||Precision NaN
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
bar 0 0.00 %

blocked 2 33.33% Total on Goal 2

missed 2 33.33% Total Shots 6

ongoal 2 33.33% Total Scores 1

Shots 6 Precision 33.33%
Scores 1 Efficency 50.00 %
4
-— - H
#97 Nilsberth Robin
UNIHOCKEY

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

~ Team Statistics
ZUG UNTED

UNIHOCKEY
y B y
i bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % . I
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
misged 0 0.00% | missed | T 0.00% ||missed 0 0,00 % Totdl Shots 0||Total S_hogs“_ i 0||Total Shots
on g:oal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 . 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 % Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores _: 0||Total Scores
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN || Efficency = NaN||Efficency NaN
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 3||Total on Goal 1
on goal 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00% ||missed 1 50.00 % Total Shots 2||Total Shots 3|| Total Shots 2
blocked 2 100.00 % ||on goal 3 100.00 % ||on goal 1 50.00 % Total Scores 0||Total Scores 2||Total Scores 0
Shots 2 25.00 % ||Shots 3 37.50 % ||Shots 2 25.00 % Precision 0.00 %||Precision 100.00 % ||Precision 50.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 2 100.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN ||Efficency 66.67 %||Efficency 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
missed 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 % Total Shots 0||Total Shots 1||Total Shots
on goal 0 0.00 % ||blocked 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Shots 0 0.:00% || Shots 1 1250% ||Shots 0 0.00 % Precision NaN||Precision 0.00'%||Precision " NaN
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
bar 0 0.00 %

missed 1 12.50 % Total on Goal 4

blocked 3 37.50 % Total Shots 8

ongoal 4 50.00 % Total Scores 2

Shots 8 Precision 50.00 %

Scores 2 Efficency 50.00 %

4
- #22 Sjogren Albin
ZUBUMTED

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

~ Team Statistics
ZUG UNTED

UNIHOCKEY
./.:- .' = .z"._-.-
i ,-/bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *, i
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal
misged 0  000% |missed _%._0J_ 000% ||missed 0 000% Totdl Shots 0||[Total Shots’..__i..  1|Total Shots
on goal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 1 1100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 1 1||Total Scores
Shots 0 0.00 % |[|Shots 1 9.09 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % Precision NaN ||Precision 100.00 % ||Precision NaN
Scores 0 0.00 % || Scores 1 33.33% ||Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency NaN || Efficency 100.00 % || Efficency NaN
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00% ||on goal 1 20.00 % ||{missed 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 2||Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal 0
missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 2 40.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % Total Shots 2||Total Shots 5|| Total Shots 1
on goal 2 100.00 % ||{missed 2 40.00 % ||bar 1 100.00 % Total Scores 1|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores 0
Shots 2 18.18 % ||Shots 5 45.45 % ||Shots 1 9.09 % Precision 100.00 % ||Precision 20.00 % ||Precision 0.00 %
Scores 1 33.33% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency 50.00 % ||Efficency 0.00 % ||Efficency NaN
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % Total on Goal 1||Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal
blocked 1 50.00 % ||missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 % Total Shots 2||Total Shots 0||Total Shots
on goal 1 50.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % Total Scores 1|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Shof[s 2 18.18% || Shots 0 0.00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 % Preqision 50.00 %||Precision  _ | NaN{||Precision " NaN
Scores 1 33.33% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % Efficency 100.00 % || Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
bar 1 9.09 %

missed 2 18.18 % Total on Goal 5

blocked 3 27.27% Total Shots 11

ongoal 5 45.45 % Total Scores 3

Shots 11 Precision 45.45 %
Scores 3 Efficency 60.00 %
4
-—
#48 Stettler Jonas
UNIHOCKEY

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
F '
. |bar 0 0.00 % |{bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % *,
blocked 0 0.00 % || blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% |missed " 0l 000% |missed 0 000%
on goal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00% ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % blocked 0 0.00 % blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 1 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Sho_ts 1 100.00% || Shots 0 0.00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% || Scores 0 0.00% |[|Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %

blocked 0 0.00 %

missed 0 0.00 %

ongoal 1 100.00 %

Shots 1
Scores 0
4
-_—
UNIHOCKEY

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Totdl Shots 0||Total S-hogs“. 0|| Total Shots
Tote'\:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0|| Total Scores
Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots
Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores
Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 1|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal
Total Shots 1|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots
Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision 100.00 % || Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency 0.00 % || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 1
Total Shots 1
Total Scores 0
Precision 100.00 %
Efficency 0.00 %

#40 Stocker Joél

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Totdl Shots 0||Total S_hoEs",. 0|| Total Shots

Tota'\:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | [Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN || Precision NaN ||Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores )
Precision NaN || Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
.j. -. - b
i ,-{bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % "
blocked 0 0.00 % || blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0 0.00 % || missed 0 000% ||missed 0 0,00.%
on éoal 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % [|on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% || Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00% |[|bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Sho_ts 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% || Scores 0 0.00% |[|Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0
4
-—
UNIHOCKEY

Total on Goal
Total Shots

Total Scores

Precision

NaN

Efficency

NaN

#17 Uhr Adrian

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

-—

ZUG UMTED

Team Statistics

Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Totdl Shots 0|| Total S_hoEs“, 0|| Total Shots

Totai:l Scores 0|| Total Scores 0|| Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | [Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0||Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores

Precision NaN ||Precision NaN | |Precision NaN
Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN || Efficency NaN
Total on Goal 0|| Total on Goal 0||Total on Goal

Total Shots 0|| Total Shots 0||Total Shots

Total Scores 0|| Total Scores 0||Total Scores ]
Precision NaN || Precision NaN||Precision “NaN
Efficency NaN ||Efficency NaN | |Efficency NaN

UNIHOCKEY
y . N
. [bar 0 0.00 % |(|bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 %
mis§ed 0 0.00% || missed 00 6..00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on g:oal 0 0.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00% |[Shots 0 0.00 % Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00% [[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.0Q %
Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0:00% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 %
ongoal O 0.00 %
Shots 0
Scores 0

Total on Goal

Total Shots

Total Scores 0
Precision NaN
Efficency NaN

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

27.04.2025 18:27:21



4

Team Statistics

-—

ZUG UMTED

UNIHOCKEY

0% Ul S9ARS

69.23

69.23

sanes

18
18

[elol

26
26

Tor erhalten

[eloL

aulag UBYISIMZ

Bungaiyasian

1ssedian

yaidswn

yeidsiaqn

uoeay auiey

o] wuauly

Abwehr

[elol

ayseiN

19d10)

wuy/pueH

aulag/ssn4

62 Nils Schalin

Total

27.04.2025 18:27:21

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)



4

~ Team Statistics

UNIHOCKEY
Abwehr Tor erhalten
4
(@)
(] g g
— |5 E 3|8 £
ZUGLUMTED |2 |2 |&|E|=|5|8|=|=|8| ¢
s 1 8|58 5|85 5|53 3
UNIHOCKEY L T X = = D > = = 0 7]
62 Nils Schalin 2 | 5| 8|1 |16| 3| 4| 7 |23]|16]| 6957
Total 2 | 5| 8|1 |16| 3| 4| 7 |23|16]| 6957
Schiisse und Saves Erhaltene Tore und Schiisse
Anzahl Schiisse Anzahl Schiisse
[ 10-1 . 10-0
C11-1 O 2 10-0 O 0-0
C11-2 [ 10-1
=i O =11 O o
B 2-3 -1
N 3-3 -1
- 34 2 O — KB oy’
I 4-4 Il 1-2
Bl 4-5 Bl 2-2
55 S — 0-0
o 0-0 o 0-0
O 0-1 ) O 0-0
O1'1 4-4 OO-O 0-5
O 1-2 O 0-0

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 27.04.2025 18:27:21



